/3
PT-WAS-4F5I-40-3CP-2
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice Version: 01.02.25
4FT Slim Wraparound with CCT and Wattage Selector
Type:Catalog Number: Project Name: Note: Date:
Portor’s Slim Wraparound series is designed to save energy and meet lost light regress
requirements. Our Modern wraparound is wattage adjustable (29W/33W/40W) and
color tunable (35K/40K/50K).
Ideal use for offices, hallways, stairwells, bathrooms and conference rooms.
1
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
CCT 3500K/4000K/5000K
CRI 80+
DIMMING 1-10V  dimming
VOLTAGE 120V - 277V
POWER FREQUENCY 50/60 Hz
CURRENT 1.5A
POWER FACTOR >0.9
THD ≤10%
WORKING TEMPERATURE -4ºF ~ +104ºF
IP RATING Dry Location
WARRANTY 5 year limited (Standard)
CONSTRUCTION
Modern design wraparound with durable and solid form factor frame. Made out of
quality aluminum alloy body with white finish.
OPTICS
Luminaire is built with the highest quality driver that is Universal Voltage (120V-277V),
uses long lasting, high-efficient LED package. Frosted lens diffuser reduces glare and
improves overall light output.
ELECTRICAL
High performance light output perfect for high ceiling. Optic lens designed to reduce
glare and improve light distribution through precision lens optics.
MOUNTING
Comes standard with J-Hooks, a 0.5” screw in hole for pendant mount, and a safety
cable. Options available for U-bracket mount.
CONTROLS
Options available for occupancy sensors with daylight harvesting fuction, TEELIO
Bluetooth lighting controls, and Lutron AWN.
LISTING
UL Listed, DLC Premium Listed
LIFESPAN
L70 Rated for 50,000 hours
DIMENSION
CATALOG NO. PT-LS1-2FT-3CP
A 47.64”
B 2.13”
C 5.31”
Net Weight 3.98 lbs
A
B
C
/3
PT-WAS-4F5I-40-3CP-2
4FT Slim Wraparound with CCT and Wattage Selector
2
ORDERING SAMPLE:  PT-WAS-4F5I-40-3CP-2
Fixture
Series Size Max Wattage CCT Series
PT-WAS
4FT
(4-Footer)
40W
(29W/33W/40W)
3CP
(3500K/4000K/5000K) 2
Controls/Sensors
__ Blank
PT-MS-BT
Bluetooth 4pin Sensor
Adds-0n
EM Battery
__ Blank
PT-EMN-08W-050 (4FT)
8W AC Emergency Battery Pack
Mounting
Surface Mount Kit
__ Blank
SM
Surface Mount (Standard)
Comes with junction cover
Other Option
Warranty
__ Blank (5 Year Standard)
7YR
7 Year Limited Warranty
10YR
10 Year Limited Warranty
- - - - --
-
PT-WAS 4F5I 40 3CP 2
ANALOG
PT-MS-4P-PR
MSK-LV-RC
4 PIN PIR Analog Sensor
w/ Daylight Harvesting
Remote for PT-MS-4P-PR
TEELIO1
1DOWNLOAD THE TEELIO APP
/3
PT-WAS-4F5I-40-3CP-2
www.portorlighting.com Specification subject to change without notice Version: 01.02.25
4FT Slim Wraparound with CCT and Wattage Selector
Type:Catalog Number: Project Name: Note: Date:
4FT
QTY/CARTON
6
PIECES
3
WHAT’S IN THE BOX?
• Fixture
• Installation sheet
CATALOG NUMBER WATTAGE CCT DELIVERED LUMENS EFFICACY (LM/W)
PT-WAS-4F5I-40-3CP-2
29W 3500K 3,630 129
29W 4000K 3,765 137
29W 5000K 3,823 136
33W 3500K 4,174 127
33W 4000K 4,341 136
33W 5000K 4,383 134
40W 3500K 4,944 124
40W 4000K 5,178 134
40W 5000K 5,195 130
LUMEN PACKAGES (Delivered lumens are based on the actual IES results)